Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material
Painted aluminum body with a
matte white acrylic diffuser.
Finishes:
ALP (Aluminum Paint)
BM (Bronze Metallic)

P: 303-393-5122
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 865-18-W-L4/827-UNV-MV
Series Size Mounting Type LED Lamp LED Voltage Finish Options
865 = Loop Circular
Sconce
14=14”
18=18”
W=Wall 14"
L2/827
L2/830
L2/835
L2/840
18"
L4/827
L4/830
L4/835
L4/840
 UNV (120-277V) MW=Matte White
MW=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
DP= Dark Platinum
ALP=Aluminum Paint
GRM=Graphite Metallic
CC=Custom Color - Specify
RBP =Remote Battery Pack
(Max Distance 5')